XGPON-NGPON-OTDR-WDM
产品名称 XGPON-NGPON-OTDR-WDM
公司名称 深圳市飞宇光纤系统有限公司
价格 10000.00/个
规格参数 品牌:飞宇
产地:深圳
公司地址 深圳市龙华新区大浪德利威工业园2/3/4楼
联系电话 0755-32939616-2824 13926580923

1. All specifications include the effect of operating temperature and all states of polarization.
2. Values referenced without connectors and insertion loss for a connector-pair is 0.20dB (typ.) and 0.30dB (max.).
Ordering Information
CE-WDM XX X X X XX
Coexistence WDMNumber   of
Channel Case
Fiber   Type Fiber   Length Dimension In/Out
Connector
01=   GPON,
XGS-PON
02=   GPON,
XGS-PON and
OTDR
03=   GPON,
XGS-PON and
NG-PON2
04=   GPON,XG
S-PON,NG-
PON2&OTDR
05=   GPON and
NG-PON2
06=   GPON,
NG-PON2 and
OTDR
07=   GPON,
XGS-PON and
VIDEO
08=   GPON,
NG-PON2 and
VIDEO
09=   GPON,XG
S-PON,NG-
PON2,VIDEO
10=   GPON,XG
S-PON,NG-PON2
,VIDEO&OTDR
1=Bare fiber
2=900um loose
tube
3=2.0mm
4=3.0mm
S=Specify
1=1m
2=2m
S=Specify
1= 100×80×10
mm
2=140×115×18m
m
1U=1U
S=LGX BOX
X= Others
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC